The Engineer’s Immediate RF Source
+1 (866) 558-2786 |  sales@pasternack.com  |  pasternack.com
1  © 2025 Infinite Electronics, Inc. Pasternack is a registered trademark of Infinite Electronics, Inc.
BMZ Size 8 D38999 Contact Socket to BMZ Size
8 D38999 Contact Socket Cable Using M17/119-
RG174 Coax with HeatShrink, LF Solder
PE3M0401
Configuration

Dielectric Withstanding Voltage (AC) 2,000 Vrms
Jacket Spark 2,000 Vrms
Specifications by Frequency
The Engineer’s Immediate RF Source
+1 (866) 558-2786 |  sales@pasternack.com  |  pasternack.com
3  © 2025 Infinite Electronics, Inc. Pasternack is a registered trademark of Infinite Electronics, Inc.
BMZ Size 8 D38999 Contact Socket to BMZ Size
8 D38999 Contact Socket Cable Using M17/119-
RG174 Coax with HeatShrink, LF Solder
PE3M0401
Description F1 F2 F3 F4 F5 Units
Frequency 50 100 250 500 1000 MHz
0.07 0.01 0.13 0.28 0.45 dB/ft
0.22 0.04 0.43 0.93 1.48 dB/m
PE3M0401-6 6 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.24 0.21 0.27 0.35 0.43 dB 0.023
PE3M0401-12 12 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.27 0.21 0.33 0.49 0.65 dB 0.026
PE3M0401-24 24 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.33 0.22 0.46 0.77 1.1 dB 0.032
PE3M0401-36 36 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.4 0.23 0.59 1.05 1.55 dB 0.038
PE3M0401-48 48 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.46 0.24 0.72 1.34 2 dB 0.044
PE3M0401-60 60 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.53 0.25 0.85 1.62 2.45 dB 0.05
Loss due to Connector 1: 0.1 dB
Loss due to Connector 2: 0.1 dB
Base Weight: 0.026 pounds
Additional Weight per Foot: 0.006 pounds